
Updated 6.2024 
*Rates are subject to change.  Please check with the front office for current rates. 
 

Mitchell Learning Academy 
2024-2025 

Private School Tuition Rate Sheet 
 

Payment Plans Kindergarten, 1st and 2nd Grade 
 

Annual Tuition 
 

$8,246 

1 Payment  
Due in July 

$7,833.70 

2 Equal Payments 
July/January 

$3,999.31 

10 Equal Payments 
July through April 

$824.60 

12 Equal Payments 
June through May 

$687.17 

 
Tuition Discounts 

1 Payment Discount: 5% 
2 Payments Discounts: 3% 
Additional Children (Kindergarten, 1st or 2nd Grade Only): 10% 
 

Other Fees  
(not included in tuition) 

 

Private School Application Fee: $150 (non-refundable) 
 

Lunch Plan Fee: $885 (annual fee) 
 

Before & After Care* 
No Charge if Picked 
Up By: 
 
2:30 P.M. 

 Morning Only  
(6:30-8:30 A.M.) 

Afternoon Only 
(2:30-5:30 P.M.) 

Before & After Care 
(6:30-8:30 A.M.) & 
(2:30-5:30 P.M.) 

 
$2,250 

 
$3,000 

 
$4,750 
 

*Billed with payment plan. 
*Late pick-up fee: $10 for the first 15 minutes then $5 per minute thereafter. 
*Registration Fee for Before and/or After Care: $75 (non-refundable) 
 

Financial Policies 
 

1. Tuition payments cannot fall more than 31 days past due without formal approval for extenuating 
circumstances.  Students will not be allowed back into the class until the account is current. 

2. Students who withdraw anytime between July 1 and May 31 will have their tuition prorated and will be 
charged a $500 withdrawal fee per student.  All transcripts/records will be held until accounts are paid. 


